Individual Stage Results

Wednesday, October 12, 2011

Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3

Stage Number:
Swifty Swede
Prairre Dog
Tehachapi Hornn

Stage Number:
Jim Bean
Cold Iron Charly
Badman Bob

Stage Number:
Swifty Swede
Badman Bob
Tex Fiddler

Stage Number:
Swifty Swede
Muleskinner Pat
Badman Bob

Stage Number:
Swifty Swede
Tex Fiddler
Prairre Dog

Stage Number:
Jim Bean
Swifty Swede
Badman Bob

Stage Number:
Jim Bean
Tex Fiddler
Bad Bascomb

Stage Number:
Badman Bob
Prairre Dog
Swifty Swede

Stage Number:
Prairre Dog
Jim Bean
Tex Fiddler

Stage Number:
Soledad
Cold Iron Charly
Prairre Dog

Stage Number:
Cold Iron Charly
Badman Bob
Jim Bean

Robbers Roost Vigilantes
Defend the Roost 2011

4:40:27 PM
1

10

11

Main Match

Shoot Date:

31.30
31.89
32.08

19.02
21.63
23.69

22.31
22.85
22.97

26.04
27.21
27.44

23.63
25.56
26.12

20.71
22.62
22.69

21.16
23.31
23.78

25.80
26.10
26.57

23.37
24.06
24.53

30.47
30.69
31.93

24.47
25.02
25.60

10/8/2011



Robbers Roost Vigilantes

Defend the Roost 2011
Individual Stage Results  Main Match

Wednesday, October 12, 2011 4:40:27 PM Shoot Date:
Stage Place Stage Number: 12

1 Cold Iron Charly 22.47

2 Badman Bob 23.95

3 Swifty Swede 24.04

10/8/2011



