# **Robbers Roost Vigilantes**

#### **Defend the Roost 2011**

### Individual Stage Results Main Match

Wednesday,	October 12, 2011	4:40:27 PM		Shoot Date:	10/8/2011
Stage Place	Stage Number:	1			
1	Swifty Swede		31.30		
2	Prairre Dog		31.89		
3	Tehachapi Hornn		32.08		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	Jim Bean		19.02		
2	Cold Iron Charly		21.63		
3	Badman Bob		23.69		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	Swifty Swede		22.31		
2	Badman Bob		22.85		
3	Tex Fiddler		22.97		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	4			
1	Swifty Swede		26.04		
2	Muleskinner Pat		27.21		
3	Badman Bob		27.44		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	5			
1	Swifty Swede		23.63		
2	Tex Fiddler		25.56		
3	Prairre Dog		26.12		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	6			
1	Jim Bean		20.71		
2	Swifty Swede		22.62		
3	Badman Bob		22.69		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	7			
1	Jim Bean		21.16		
2	Tex Fiddler		23.31		
3	Bad Bascomb		23.78		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	8			
1	Badman Bob		25.80		
2	Prairre Dog		26.10		
3	Swifty Swede		26.57		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	9			
1	Prairre Dog		23.37		
2	Jim Bean		24.06		
3	Tex Fiddler		24.53		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	10			
1	Soledad		30.47		
2	Cold Iron Charly		30.69		
3	Prairre Dog		31.93		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	11			
1	Cold Iron Charly		24.47		
2	Badman Bob		25.02		
3	Jim Bean		25.60		

## **Robbers Roost Vigilantes**

#### **Defend the Roost 2011**

### Individual Stage Results Main Match

Wednesday, October 12, 2011	4:40:27 PM	Shoot Date:	10/8/2011
Stage Place Stage Number:	12		
<ol> <li>Cold Iron Charly</li> </ol>	22.47		

2 Badman Bob
 3 Swifty Swede
 23.95
 24.04